
Sat, 10 Jan 26

Sat, 07 Feb 26

Please complete your mowing on or before the dates shown  –  thank you for your ministry

Sat, 17 Jan 26Sat, 27 Dec 25 Sat, 03 Jan 26

Please do the mowing by

Sat, 14 Feb 26

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by

Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

Gerard

 Mowing

27 Dec 25 to 12 Apr 26
Praise be God

through Sister, Mother Earth

Please let the Parish Office know of any maintenance required or of any expenses to be reimbursed

Sat, 24 Jan 26 Sat, 31 Jan 26

Sat, 14 Mar 26Sat, 28 Feb 26 Sat, 07 Mar 26Sat, 21 Feb 26

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by

Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

Ted

Sat, 21 Mar 26 Sat, 28 Mar 26 Sat, 04 Apr 26 Sat, 11 Apr 26

School Holidays

Gerard George George

Mick Mick ———— ————

Ted John Z John Z

———— ———— ———— ————

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by

Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

John D John D Gary Gary

———— ———— Michael M Michael M

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by

Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

Brian Brian Gerard Gerard

———— ———— Mick Mick


